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PR
_E

C
01

13
48

_0
13

2_
JB

_E
N

_1
8.

05
.2

02
4

LEGRIS Food Grade Braided PVC tube Series 1025V
Characteristics
Series: 1025V
Hose material: PVC

Internal diameter 
mm

Outer diameter
mm

Roller length
m

Colour Minimum bending radius
mm

Article

6 11 25 White 12 23214615
10 16 25 White 25 24212207
15 23 25 White 40 23214899
19 26 25 White 60 23214900
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